
Tiro Sguincio Taack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bigi Roberto (06/392) 2 5 2 3 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 8

Paparazzo Federico (06/2976) 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2

Sarti Mario (06/2796) 4 5 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0

Giovannoni Lara (06/1171) 2 5 4 3 2 1 4 4 4 5 0 0

Pancioni Rossano (06/2797) 2 0 2 5 4 6 4 3 2 0 4 2

Lucertini Mirco (10/1228) 2 5 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 4 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bigi Roberto 06/392 20 41 2,05

Paparazzo Federico 06/2976 14 19 1,36

Sarti Mario 06/2796 14 18 1,29

Giovannoni Lara 06/1171 16 18 1,12

Pancioni Rossano 06/2797 18 16 0,89

Lucertini Mirco 10/1228 14 15 1,07

The Old Red Rock

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Veschi Manuel (10/1245) 2 2 2 3 4 10 4 10 0 0 3 6

De Sensi Giovanni (10/1249) 4 1 2 1 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 8

Flavi Giacomo (10/1246) 2 5 4 1 2 3 4 7 4 3 4 8

Pieracci Luca (10/131) 0 0 4 8 2 5 1 0 0 0 1 3

Gentili Alessandro (06/3066) 4 4 2 3 2 0 3 4 2 0 4 5

Fanfani Nicolò (06/3109) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Pierli Matteo (10/130) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Buitoni Giacomo (10/661) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Auciello Domenico (10/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Auciello Luigia (10/1248) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Veschi Manuel 10/1245 15 31 2,07

De Sensi Giovanni 10/1249 22 29 1,32

Flavi Giacomo 10/1246 20 27 1,35

Pieracci Luca 10/131 8 16 2,00

Gentili Alessandro 06/3066 17 16 0,94

Fanfani Nicolò 06/3109 6 12 2,00

Pierli Matteo 10/130 6 9 1,50

Buitoni Giacomo 10/661 0 0 0,00

D'Auciello Domenico 10/1247 0 0 0,00

D'Auciello Luigia 10/1248 2 0 0,00

I Killers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pierini Gabriele (10/065) 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 12

Robellini Mattia (10/049) 2 2 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 7

Esposito Francesco (10/047) 4 10 2 3 4 10 2 4 2 4 2 3

Battistoni Michela (10/046) 2 3 1 3 2 2 4 9 2 3 0 0

Renzetti Alessio (10/659) 2 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0

Fonti Alessio (10/984) 2 3 3 5 2 0 4 3 2 0 4 5

Morini Mattia (10/050) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierini Gabriele 10/065 18 41 2,28

Robellini Mattia 10/049 22 37 1,68

Esposito Francesco 10/047 16 34 2,12

Battistoni Michela 10/046 11 20 1,82

Renzetti Alessio 10/659 8 17 2,12

Fonti Alessio 10/984 17 16 0,94

Morini Mattia 10/050 4 10 2,50

Stupid Fins Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bucarini Andrea (06/1338) 4 3 2 1 1 3 4 9 4 7 4 8

Martinelli Davide (10/1223) 4 5 3 6 4 9 4 7 2 1 0 0

Picchi Gaia (10/1229) 2 4 2 3 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 1

Caldari Samanta (06/1360) 2 2 4 9 3 1 0 0 2 3 4 2

Guiducci Samanta (06/1326) 2 4 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0

Landi Lorenzo (06/1339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 2

Croci Riccardo (10/1155) 0 0 2 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

Zoccolanti Daniele (06/1361) 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bucarini Andrea 06/1338 19 31 1,63

Martinelli Davide 10/1223 17 28 1,65

Picchi Gaia 10/1229 20 24 1,20

Caldari Samanta 06/1360 15 17 1,13

Guiducci Samanta 06/1326 7 14 2,00

Landi Lorenzo 06/1339 6 8 1,33

Croci Riccardo 10/1155 9 6 0,67

Zoccolanti Daniele 06/1361 3 1 0,33


